

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Repair of Road					
from Karna miya Dhotibola					
to Karna miya Dalit Basti					
Under MR- 3054					
Agency: - Sri Bikash Kumar Pandey					
At Mahendra Colony, Baruchhepur					
West Champaran.					
Agreement No: - 42/2020-21					
Date of start: - 03-3-2020					

Date of completion: - 02-3-2021					
Date of Measurement: - 09/9/2020					
Details of work done: -					
(1) clearing and grubbing road-					
land including uprooting					
wild vegetation etc all					
complete job.					
15x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 900 m ²					
15x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 900 "					
15x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 900 "					
15x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 900 "					
15x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 900 "					
1x30m x 2 x 1.00 m = 60.00 "					
1x20m x 2 x 1.00 m = 40.00 "					

Total → 4600 m²

Continuation or 0.46 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12.5 x 66,43,476 = 10
(12/12) provide & supply 2060 of maintenance project.					
2NW. vide GMB P-24					
@ Rs 9483.93 each = Rs					18,968 = 10
(18/18) 157m in CM (1:3) 1:17 for a pet etc all complete job.					
11.52m ² vide GMB P-24					
@ Rs 5255.90/m ² = Rs					60,548 = 10
(19/19) plastering with CM (1:4) on brickwork etc all complete job.					
80.64m ² vide GMB P-24					
@ Rs 171.80/m ² = Rs					13,854 = 10
(20/20) painting two coats incl - dist primer coat etc all complete job.					
234.24m ² vide GMB P-24					
@ Rs 95.45/m ² = Rs					22,358 = 10
					Total Rs 67,59,204 = 10
Add GST @ 12% -> Rs					8,11,104 = 10
Add L. cess @ 1% -> Rs					67,592 = 10
					Total Rs 76,37,900 = 10
Less 0.02% due to below rate (-) 1528 = 10					
					Total Rs 76,36,372 = 10
Less Previous payment (-) Rs					74,48,381 = 10
					Total Rs 1,87,991 = 10

Continuation

10/1/2024
OF

Limit Rs 1,70,142 =